02 4047 0777 www.mercs.com.au02 4047 0788
MerCs Pty Ltd, 55 Pendlebury Rd, Cardiff, NSW, 2285, Australia | 2018 V1.1
•	 Double-screw fastening
•	 Easy installation
•	 Wide inner window
•	 Accuracy Class 0.5
•	 EN60044-1 Standard
•	 Includes Mounting Accessories:

Dielectric strength 2.5KV/1mA/1min
Operating temperature -15OC to 60OC
Operating humidity <85%
Case material PC / UL94-V0
02 4047 0777 www.mercs.com.au02 4047 0788
MerCs Pty Ltd, 55 Pendlebury Rd, Cardiff, NSW, 2285, Australia | 2018 V1.1
3 IN 1 METERING CURRENT TRANSFORMER
Type Selection
Part Number
Accuracy
class
Hole
Centers
Burden
(V.A.)
ME-CT-3-25-605 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  15mm x 28mm opening -  25mm Centre - 60/5A 0.5 25 1.5
ME-CT-3-35-405 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  21.5mm x 25mm opening -  35mm Centre - 40/5A 3 35 ?
ME-CT-3-35-1005 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  21.5mm x 25mm opening -  35mm Centre - 100/5A 0.5 35 1.5
ME-CT-3-35-1255 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  21.5mm x 25mm opening -  35mm Centre - 120/5A 0.5 35 1.5
ME-CT-3-35-1605 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  21.5mm x 25mm opening -  35mm Centre - 160/5A 0.5 35 1.5
ME-CT-3-35-2005 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  21.5mm x 25mm opening -  35mm Centre - 200/5A 0.5 35 1.5
ME-CT-3-35-2505 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  21.5mm x 25mm opening -  35mm Centre - 250/5A 0.5 35 2.5
ME-CT-3-45-2505 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  31.5mm x 31.5mm opening -  45mm Centre - 250/5A 0.5 45 1.5
ME-CT-3-45-4005 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  31.5mm x 31.5mm opening -  45mm Centre - 400/5A 0.5 45 3.75
ME-CT-3-45-6305 Current Transformer -  3 in 1 Metering -  31.5mm x 31.5mm opening -  45mm Centre - 630/5A 0.5 45 3.75
Wiring Diagrams